
°

¢

{

°

¢

{

SOPRANO

ALTO

TENOR

BASS

Piano

Ca'

mf

mf

Ha' kie, ca' Ha' kie,

Lively (q = 100)

Ca'

mf

Ha' kie,- ca' Ha' kie,

Ca'

mf

Ha' kie, ca' Ha' kie,

Ca' Ha' kie, ca' Ha' kie,

mf

Lively (q = 100)

° ° °°° ° ° °

Ca' Ha' kie through the wat ter. Ha' kie is a sweir beast, And Ha' kie win na- wade the wat ter.

4

Ca' Ha' kie through the wat ter. Ha' kie is a sweir beast, And Ha' kie win na- wade the wat ter.

Ca' Ha' kie through the wat ter. Ha' kie is a sweir beast, And Ha' kie win na- wade the wat ter.

Ca' Ha' kie through the wat ter. Ha' kie is a sweir beast, And Ha' kie win na- wade the wat ter.

°°° ° ° ° °

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#

∑ ∑

Ca' Hawkie through the water

Traditional North East song, arr. Janet Graham
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All the child ren- do a dore- her, For she gives them all the milk. There
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is none they prize be fore- her.
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Ha' kie- win na- wade the wat ter.- Girls be not too nice and coy If your sweet heart- wants to mar ry,-
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Now, young maids, my coun sel take, Since that it can be no bet ter,-
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Ah Hose and shoon, And
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safe ly- drive her through the wat ter.-
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safe ly- drive her through the wat ter.-
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